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Name of the Course : B.Ed.

Sr.
No.

Application
ID

2
BD24100107
BD24100502
BD24100776
BD24100963
BD24101070

BD24101136
BD24101957
BD24102388
BD24102581
BD24102839
BD24103796
BD24106789
BD24107342
BD24107491
BD24110609

BD24111441

BD24111836

BD24111921
BD24117083
BD24120675
BD24134833
BD24136393
BD24147671
BD24100396
BD24100889
BD24101866
BD24102042
BD24103237
BD24106114
BD24110518
BD24134544

Candidate Name

3
REBELLO SHANNON JULIUS
RODRIGUES JASLINE CHARLES
LUSBO ALISHA DONALD
NERURKAR LIAN QUISTOD
DESHMUKH NEHA UDAY POOJA
DSOUZA EVITA ALLWYN
GONSALVES SALOMI SIMON
KHAN SHABANA MOHAMMAD SALEEM
DSOUZA RILCIA AUGUSTIN
ANN MARIA PHILIP
NADAR JECYNTHA GANA JACKLIN JEBARAJ
NOELLA JOSEPH ALMEIDA
CARVALHO NELITA ALBERT
FERNANDES DELFIRA THOMAS
DSOUZA VIOLET ROBIN
NADAR SEBASTINA DURAIRAJ
MINI LAWRENCE
KRYCHEL ALLWYN MENDONSA
CHARMI HEMANT MEHTA
PEREIRA SARA MANOJ
COLACO SARAH CRIJOS
FERREIRA PEARL WILLIAM
KHAN FARHEEN YAQUB
RUMAO JESSICA LESLIE PRECILA
AISHWARYA ANIL NAMBIAR
SHARMA NIKITA SHYAMSUNDER
MENEZES MEGAN ANGEL ROMEO
DSOUZA CARMELINE SIMON
RUPALI VEDPRAKASH YADAV
FURTADO DORIS ANTHONY

DMELLO ANNISSA DENNIS

Gender

4
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Category

5
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN
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Admitted Candidate List ( A.Y. - 2024-25)

Candidature

Type
6
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
OMS
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A

MS-Type A

7

Allotted
Category

8
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

CET
Marks

9
79.7039160
80.7688657

81.3180516
856.7975167
86.1983863
95.5481728
82.8080229
82.6672995
60.8163265
96.7335244
78.9273849
84.3189369
99.7421203
63.4361652
89.0365449
97.3232084
72.7764594
80.7688657
99.0982439
76.1127030
89.3696275
90.2230660
97.8547698
76.1127030
97.1728749
70.8404967
77.0289511
86.1983863
91.3336497
93.3459896
66.6666667

Status
by DHE

10
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended

Recommended

Remark
by DHE

ARA
Decision

12
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Nature of
Discrepancy

13

ARA Meeting
Date

14
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
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32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.

42,
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

BD24100058
BD24100973
BD24101858
BD24102256
BD24103899
BD24104091
BD24116132
BD24144608
BD24147456
BD24101460
BD24102670
BD24108427
BD24112307
BD24113701
BD24125841
BD24139300
BD24153832
BD24104162
BD24152332

MANAKIJYOTHI BHASKAR

NIMEESHA MILIND BHINGARDIVE

SANIKA SAVIO

PAWASKAR HAMIDA MOHD ARIF SHANAZ
CALANCEE RAJESH PEREIRA

HITAKSHI PAREKH

STEPHI D'SOUZA

SIDDIQUI SANA PARVEEN DOST MOHAMMED
LEWIS MELANIE MURIEL MELWIN
MENDONSA LARISSA HILLARY

MELISHA GANESH

ANAM AARA NISAR AHMED SAYED
BAPTISTA SIMRIN AUDIEBOY

KEERTHANA AROKIA

NORONHA SIMRAN RICHARD

DMELLO SERENA SURESH

ALMEIDA RACHEL SIMON

SHAIKH SIDRA MOHAMMED SHAHID

KANDARI PRIYANKA VINOD

Printed On : 25/07/2025 4:09:21 PM

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
OMS
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A
MS-Type A

MS-Type A

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
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91.2989494
94.0863787
90.2865330
77.9369628
68.7583572
78.9273849
98.2439487
68.1252966
90.2230660
86.1983863
80.7688657
89.0365449
92.3973257
96.0076409
94.6418338
471824260
70.3559563
65.7902231
89.3696275

Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended

Recommended

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
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